RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Sunday Jan. 12, 2003




RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Monday Jan. 13, 2003

Time
8:00

8:00

8:30

8:33

8:35

9:00

9:23
10:00
10:20
10:34
10:59
11:29
11:44
11:59
12:54
13:04
13:19
13:39
14:29
14:49
15:29
15:39

Len Title
Registration Desk Open

0:30 Welcome Slides and Meeting Goal

0:03 Approval of Agenda

0:02 Review of November Meeting Minutes

0:25 Editor's Report

0:23 Unbalanced Traffic and RPR Fairness Algorithm
0:37 Proposal for Improvements to the Conservative Algorithm
0:20 Break

0:14 Dynamic RTT Measurement

0:25 Ring Configuration and Provisioning

0:30 RPR Frame Format and Tx/Rx Simplifications
0:15 Carleton University Simulator

0:15 PAH Report

0:55 Lunch

0:10 Simple Model of Context Containment Robustness
0:15 Time Synchronization

0:20 Multichoke refinements of single-choke fairness
0:50 X.msr-rpr

0:20 Robust model for simple context containment
0:40 PICS and Conformence

0:10 A few thoughts on .1D compliance

0:20 Break and Set Room for CR

Comment Resolution Session 0A

4:00
6:00

2:00

Comment Resolution Session 0C

4:00
6:00

20:00

20:00

2:00

2:00 More Comment Resolution? OR

2:00 Adhoc Meeting Time - X.msr?

Name
Everyone

Mike Takefman
Mike Takefman
Mike Takefman
Tom Alexander
Violeta Gambiroza
K.K. Ramakrishnan

John Lemon
Anoop Ghanwani
Robert Castellano
Yan Robichaud
Jim Kao

Mike Takefman
David James
David James
Shaohua Yu
David James
Tom Alexander
Mike Takefman

RefLocator

802-17-03-01000

802-17-03-01002
802-17-03-01001

802-17-03-01015
802-17-03-01003
802-17-03-01004
802-17-03-01014
802-17-03-01007

802-17-03-01005
802-17-03-01008
802-17-03-01010
802-17-03-01006
802-17-03-01011
802-17-03-01013
802-17-03-01012

Filename

mlt_admin_01.pdf

vg_sim_01.pdf
kkr_fair_01.pdf

jl_rtt_01.pdf
ag_config_01.pdf
frame_adhoc01.pdf
yr_sim_01.pdf
jk_pah_01.pdf

mlt_model_01.pdf
dvj_tsync_01.pdf
dvj_mchoke_01.pdf
sy_xmsr_01.pdf
dvj_protect_01.pdf
ta_pics_01.pdf
mit_1d_01.pdf



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Tuesday Jan. 14, 2003

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename

Comment Resolution Session 1A
8:00 3:50
11:50

Comment Resolution Session 1C

8:00 3:50
11:50
11:55 1:05 Lunch

Comment Resolution Session 2A
13:05 4:30
17:35

Comment Resolution Session 2C

13:05 4:30
17:35
20:00 2:00 Comment Resolution?

22:00



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Wednesday Jan. 15, 2003

Time Len Title Name

Comment Resolution Session 3A
8:00 3:50
11:50

Comment Resolution Session 3C

8:00 3:50
11:50
13:00 1:45 Mid Week Plenary!!! Considering Comment Resolution
14:45 0:15 Break / Reset Rooms
15:00

Comment Resolution Session 4A
15:00 2:45
17:45

Comment Resolution Session 4C

15:00 2:45

17:45

18:00 1:00 Social Event

20:00 2:00 Comment Resolution?

22:00



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Thursday Jan. 16, 2003

Time Len Title Name

ns_hec_01.pdf




RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Friday Jan17, 2003

Go HOME THE MEETING ENDED YESTERDAY



